MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 429-G
High speed milling cutter
For more information
Introducing modular milling head with TungFlex
connection for machining non-ferrous materials
Maximum productivity and reliability

Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
: TPXV16M050B22.0R04 (DC = 50 mm, CICT = 4)
: XVCT160508PEFR-AM TH10
: A5052
: Vc = 1000 m/min
: fz = 0.16 mm/t
: ap = 0.5 mm
: ae = 35 mm
: Wet
: Vertical M/C, BT50
: TPXV16M032B22.0R03 (DC = 32 mm, CICT = 3)
: XVCT160524PEFR-AM TH10
: ADC12
: Vc = 1155 m/min
: fz = 0.17 mm/t

DCSFMS
(KAPR)DC
R
R R
TPXV16
GAMP = +10° ~ +11°, GAMF = -9° ~ -5.5°
TPXV16M040... TS40093I/HG H-TBS SHM8X1.25X35-C BT15S
TPXV16M050...
TPXV16M063...
TS40093I/HG H-TBS SHM10X1.5X30-C BT15S
TPXV16M080... TS40093I/HG H-TBS LHM12X1.75X30-C BT15S
TPXV16M100.. TS40093I/HG H-TBS SHM16X2X35-C BT15S
TPXV16M125... TS40093I/HG H-TBS SHM20X2.5X40-C BT15S
DC CICT DCSFMS DCONMS CBDP LF b KWW WT(kg)
(min-1)
TPXV16M040B16.0R03 40 3 38 16 20 50 5.6 8.4 0.23 41,200 XVCT16**-AM
TPXV16M050B22.0R04 50 4 45 22 22 50 6.3 10.4 0.33 36,800 XVCT16**-AM
TPXV16M063B22.0R05 63 5 47 22 22 50 6.3 10.4 0.54 32,700 XVCT16**-AM
TPXV16M080B27.0R05 80 5 58 27 28 50 7 12.4 0.86 29,000 XVCT16**-AM
TPXV16M100B32.0R06 100 6 66 32 26 63 8 14.4 1.55 26,000 XVCT16**-AM
TPXV16M125B40.0R07 125 7 85 40 32 63 9 16.4 2.53 23,200 XVCT16**-AM
90° shoulder mi l l  for  non-ferrous machin ing,  wi th screw c lamp system
Designation Air hole Insert
Max. RPM
With

S
LF(KAPR)
LS
R
R R
HPXV16-M
EPXV16
GAMP = +6° ~ +10°, GAMF = -12° ~ -9°
GAMP = +6° ~ +10°, GAMF = -12° ~ -9°
E/HPXV16M025... TS40085I/HG H-TBS BT15S
E/HPXV16M032...
E/HPXV16M040...
TS40093I/HG H-TBS BT15S
DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
(min-1)
EPXV16M025C25.0R02 25 2 25 70 55 125 0.37 52,000 XVCT16**-AM
EPXV16M025C25.0R02L 25 2 25 100 70 170 0.53 52,000 XVCT16**-AM
EPXV16M032C32.0R03 32 3 32 100 50 150 0.76 46,000 XVCT16**-AM
EPXV16M032C32.0R03L 32 3 32 120 80 200 1.03 46,000 XVCT16**-AM
EPXV16M040C32.0R03 40 3 32 115 55 170 0.94 41,200 XVCT16**-AM
New
R
R R
DC CICT OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)

E/HPXV16R025... 25 2 14.5 22 38 3.7 29.1 4.4 49 13.2 22.5
E/HPXV16R025... 25 2.5, 3, 3.2 14 21 38 2.5 29.1 4.2 49 12.3 22.5
E/HPXV16R025... 25 4, 5 13 18.5 40 2.3 29.1 3.7 49 12.3 22.5
E/HPXV16R032... 32 0.4, 0.8 16 16.5 54 4 43.1 8.8 63 13.6 28.8
E/HPXV16R032... 32 1.2 15.5 16.5 54 4 43.1 8.8 63 13.6 28.8
E/HPXV16R032... 32 1.6 15 16 54 3.5 43.1 8.5 63 13.2 28.8
E/HPXV16R032... 32 2 14.5 16 54 3.5 43.1 8.5 63 13.2 28.8
E/HPXV16R032... 32 2.5, 3, 3.2 14 15 54 3 43.1 7.9 63 12.3 28.8
E/HPXV16R032... 32 4, 5 13 13.5 56 2.5 43.1 7.1 63 12.3 28.8
T/E/HPXV16R040... 40 0.4, 0.8 16 11.5 79 4 59.1 10.4 79 13.6 36
T/E/HPXV16R040... 40 1.2 15.5 11.5 79 4 59.1 10.4 79 13.6 36
T/E/HPXV16R040... 40 1.6 15 11 80 3.5 59.1 9.9 79 13.2 36
T/E/HPXV16R040... 40 2 14.5 11 80 3.5 59.1 9.9 79 13.2 36
T/E/HPXV16R040... 40 2.5, 3, 3.2 14 10 82 3 59.1 9 79 12.3 36
T/E/HPXV16R040... 40 4, 5 13 8.5 90 2.5 59.1 7.6 79 12.3 36
TPXV16R050... 50 0.4, 0.8 16 9.5 96 4 79.1 13 99 13.6 45
TPXV16R050... 50 1.2 15.5 9.5 96 4 79.1 13 99 13.6 45
TPXV16R050... 50 1.6 15 9 98 3.5 79.1 12.3 99 13.2 45
TPXV16R050... 50 2 14.5 9 98 3.5 79.1 12.3 99 13.2 45
TPXV16R050... 50 2.5, 3, 3.2 14 8 103 3 79.1 10.9 99 12.3 45
TPXV16R050... 50 4, 5 13 7 110 2.5 79.1 9.5 99 12.3 45
TPXV16R063... 63 0.4, 0.8 16 7 130 4 105.1 13.6 125 13.6 56.7
TPXV16R063... 63 1.2 15.5 7 130 4 105.1 13.6 125 13.6 56.7
TPXV16R063... 63 1.6 15 6.5 136 3.5 105.1 12.8 125 13.2 56.7
TPXV16R063... 63 2 14.5 6.5 136 3.5 105.1 12.8 125 13.2 56.7
TPXV16R063... 63 2.5, 3, 3.2 14 6 136 3 105.1 11.8 125 12.3 56.7
TPXV16R063... 63 4, 5 13 5.5 140 2.5 105.1 10.8 125 12.3 56.7
TPXV16R080... 80 0.4, 0.8 16 5 183 4 139.1 13.6 159 13.6 72
TPXV16R080... 80 1.2 15.5 5 183 4 139.1 13.6 159 13.6 72
TPXV16R080... 80 1.6 15 4.5 197 3.5 139.1 12.4 159 13.2 72
TPXV16R080... 80 2 14.5 4.5 197 3.5 139.1 12.4 159 13.2 72
TPXV16R080... 80 2.5, 3, 3.2 14 4 207 3 139.1 11 159 12.3 72
TPXV16R080... 80 4, 5 13 3.5 221 2.5 139.1 9.6 159 12.3 72
TPXV16R100... 100 0.4, 0.8 16 3.5 262 4 179.1 12.9 199 13.6 90
TPXV16R100... 100 1.2 15.5 3.5 262 4 179.1 12.9 199 13.6 90
TPXV16R100... 100 1.6 15 3 296 3.5 179.1 11.1 199 13.2 90
TPXV16R100... 100 2 14.5 3 296 3.5 179.1 11.1 199 13.2 90
TPXV16R100... 100 2.5, 3, 3.2 14 2.5 332 3 179.1 9.2 199 12.3 90
TPXV16R100... 100 4, 5 13 2.5 309 2.5 179.1 9.2 199 11.6 90
TPXV16R125... 125 0.4, 0.8 16 2.5 367 4 229.1 12.1 249 13.6 112.5
TPXV16R125... 125 1.2 15.5 2.5 367 4 229.1 12.1 249 13.6 112.5
TPXV16R125... 125 1.6 15 2 444 3.5 229.1 9.7 249 13.2 112.5
TPXV16R125... 125 2 14.5 2 444 3.5 229.1 9.7 249 13.2 112.5
TPXV16R125... 125 2.5, 3, 3.2 14 1.5 554 3 229.1 7.3 249 8.7 112.5

t u n g a l o y . c o m
Tool dia.: DC (mm), Number of revolutions: n (min-1), Feed speed: Vf (mm/min), Depth of cut: ap = 2.0 mm, Number of inserts: CICT
12 TUNGALUMILL
LF
LB
BHTA
DC
ON
M
S
B
D
CRKS
SM
CRKS DCONMS LF LB BD BHTA
SM12-L86-C25 M12 25 86 30 21 5.1°
SM12-L200-C32 M12 32 200 78 21 4.4°
SM16-L95-C32 M16 32 95 35 29 1.7°
SM16-L230-C32 M16 32 230 50 29 1.8°
B
D
B
D

CRKS
LB
LF
LS
DC
ON
MS
DC
ON
MS
DC
ON
MS
SM-C-H
CRKS DCONMS LF LB LS BD BD2
SM12-L100-40-C25-C-H M12 25 100 40 59.5 24 - 2
SM12-L150-80-C25-C-H M12 25 150 80 67.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L150-80-C25-C-H-N M12 25 150 80 69.5 24 - 2
SM12-L200-100-C25-C-H M12 25 200 100 97.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L200-100-C25-C-H-N M12 25 200 100 99.5 24 - 2
SM12-L200-140-C25-C-H M12 25 200 140 57.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L250-130-C25-C-H M12 25 250 130 117.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L250-180-C25-C-H M12 25 250 180 69.5 24 - 2
SM12-L300-180-C25-C-H M12 25 300 180 117.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L300-180-C25-C-H-N M12 25 300 180 119.5 24 - 2
SM12-L300-230-C25-C-H M12 25 300 230 67.7 21 20.5 3
SM16-L100-40-C32-C-H M16 32 100 40 58.5 29 - 2
SM16-L150-80-C32-C-H M16 32 150 80 68.5 29 - 2
SM16-L200-100-C32-C-H M16 32 200 100 98.5 29 - 2
SM16-L200-140-C32-C-H M16 32 200 140 58.5 29 - 2
SM16-L250-130-C32-C-H M16 32 250 130 118.5 29 - 2
SM16-L250-180-C32-C-H M16 32 250 180 68.5 29 - 2
SM16-L300-180-C32-C-H M16 32 300 180 118.5 29 - 2
SM16-L300-230-C32-C-H M16 32 300 230 68.5 29 - 2
SM16-L350-230-C32-C-H M16 32 350 230 118.5 29 - 2
SM16-L350-280-C32-C-H M16 32 350 280 68.5 29 - 2
Steel  modular  shank
Designation Shank type
Cylindrical
Cylindrical